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(PL) Plenary Lectures
Nanobiodevices from single biomolecule and cell analysis to biomedical applications
Yoshinobu Baba (Nagoya Univ., Japan)
Electroanalytical chemistry of ionic liquids: New bottles for new wine?
Takashi Kakiuchi (Kyoto Univ., Japan)
The polyvalent gold nanoparticle conjugate: A new platform for vitro diagnostics and gene regulation
Chad Mirkin (Northwestern Univ., USA)
What we know, and don't know, about contemporary nanoparticle analytical chemistry: a repeating story in
Analytical Chemistry
Royce Murray (Univ. of North Carolina at Chapel Hill, USA)
Novel MS based analytical tools for isotopes and elements, for molecules and nanoparticles
Alfredo Sanz-Medel (Univ. of Oviedo, Spain)

(S) Symposium Sessions
[Organizer (affiliation) <e-mail address>]
Symposium title
Keynote Speaker (affiliation, country) [tentative in part]
#Advanced Instrumental Analysis
S01) Chromatography and Electrophoresis
[Koji Otsuka (Kyoto Univ.) <otsuka@anchem.mc.kyoto-u.ac.jp>]
Microscale High-Resolution Separation for Life Sciences
Daniel T. Chiu (Univ. of Washington, USA)
Gert Desmet (Vrije Univ. Brussel, Belgium)
S02) Molecular Spectroscopy
[Yukihiro Ozaki (Kwansei Gakuin Univ.) <ozaki@kwansei.ac.jp>;
Norio Teramae (Tohoku Univ.) <teramae@mail.tains.tohoku.ac.jp>]
Advanced Molecular Spectroscopy
Imaging
Spectroscopy in Nanotechnology
Molecular Recognition
Hiro-o Hamaguchi (Univ. of Tokyo, Japan)
Xi-Cheng Zhang (Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst., USA)
Richard Van Duyne (Northwestern Univ., USA)
Robert M. Corn (Univ. of California, USA)
S03) Atomic Spectroscopy
[Naoki Furuta (Chuo Univ.) <nfuruta@chem.chuo-u.ac.jp>]
New Direction of Plasma Spectrochemistry
Gary M. Hieftje (Indiana Univ., USA)
Ryszard Lobinski (CNRS, France)
Detlef Gunther (ETH Zrich, Switzerland)
S04) Electrochemistry
[Takashi Kakiuchi (Kyoto Univ.) <kakiuchi@scl.kyoto-u.ac.jp>]
Innovations and Challenges in Electroanalytical Chemistry
Electroanalytical Chemistry of New Materials (lonic liquids, etc)
Frontiers in Bioelectrochemistry
Hubert Girault (EPFL, Switzerland)
Koichi Aoki (Fukui Univ., Japan)
Kenji Kano (Kyoto Univ., Japan)
S05) Micro-analysis and Microfluidics
[Takehiko Kitamori (Univ. of Tokyo) <kitamori@icl.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp>]
Microfluidic System for Biomolecular Analysis
[to be announced]



S06) Mass Spectrometry
[Totaro Imasaka (Kyushu Univ.) <imasaka@cstf.kyushu-u.ac.jp>;
Ryuichi Arakawa (Kansai Univ.) <arak@kansai-u.ac.jp>]
Basic and Applied Research on Photoionization Phenomena
Ralf Zimmermann (Rostock Univ., Germany)
Franz Hillenkamp (Univ. of Mlnster, Germany)
S07) Sensor Systems
[Koji Suzuki (Keio Univ.) <suzuki@applc.keio.ac.jp>]
New Sensors for Safety, Security and Health
Elizabeth A. H. Hall (Univ. of Cambridge, UK)
Guillermo Orellana (Complutense Univ. of Madrid, Spain)
S08) Novel Separation Systems
[Tetsuo Okada (Tokyo Inst. of Tech.) <tokada@chem.titech.ac.jp>]
New Separation Systems
Owe Orwar (Chalmers Univ. Tech., Sweden)
S09) X-ray Analysis
[Jun Kawai (Kyoto Univ.) <jun.kawai@materials.mbox.media.kyoto-u.ac.jp>]
X-ray Analysis
Ligiang Luo (Natl. Res. Cent. of Geoanalysis, China)
Izumi Nakai (Tokyo Univ. of Sci., Japan)
#Nanoscience and Nanotechnology
S10) Nanoparticles and Nanomaterials
[Sunao Yamada (Kyushu Univ.) <sunaottm@mbox.nc.kyushu-u.ac.jp>]
Nanoparticles and Nanostructures for Analysis
Kwan Kim (Seoul Natl. Univ., Korea)
Mizuo Maeda (RIKEN, Japan)
S11) Microparticle and Interface Analysis
[Noboru Kitamura (Hokkaido Univ.) <kitamura@sci.hokudai.ac.jp>]
Microparticle and Interface Analysis
Hitoshi Watarai (Osaka Univ.)
Geraldine L. Richmond (Univ. of Oregon, USA)
#Biological and Bio-analysis
S12) Bioanalysis
[Fumiyo Kusu (Tokyo Univ. of Pharm. & Life Sci.) <kusu@toyaku.ac.jp>]
Bioprocess Monitoring
Steven A. Soper (Louisiana St. Univ., USA)
Kazuhiro Imai (Musashino Univ., Japan)
S13) Biomolecular Imaging
[Takeaki Ozawa (Univ. of Tokyo) <ozawa@chem.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp>]
Frontiers in Biomolecular Imaging
Kees Jalink (Netherlands Cancer Inst., The Netherlands)
Tetsuo Nagano (Univ. of Tokyo, Japan)
S14) Omics
[Yoshinobu Baba (Nagoya Univ.)<babaymtt@apchem.nagoya-u.ac.jp>]
Omics Research and Quantitative Biology
Young-Ki Paik (Yonsei Univ., Korea)
Luke Lee (Univ. of California, USA)
S15) Pharmaceutical Science
[Jun Haginaka (Mukogawa Women's Univ.) <haginaka@mukogawa-u.ac.jp>]
Separation Sciences for Drug Analysis and Development
Globalization of Pharmaceutical Analysis and Quality by Design
Irving W. Wainer (NIH, USA)



Anthony J. Destefano (USP, USA)
#Environmental Science
S16) Environmental Analysis
[Kin-ichi Tsunoda (Gunma Univ.) <tsunoda@chem-bio.gunma-u.ac.jp>;
Yasuyuki Shibata (Natl.Inst. for Environ. Studies)< yshibata@nies.go.jp>;
Hiroaki Tao (Nat. Inst. of Adv. Ind. Sci. & Tech) <hiro-tao@aist.go.jp>]
The State-of-the-art of Environmental Analyses for Hazardous Organic Compounds
Advanced Analytical Techniques and Environmental Chemistry of Metals and Metalloids
Advanced Flow-based Analytical Chemistry
Kevin Francesconi (Univ. of Graz, Austria)
Kate Grudpan (Chiang Mai Univ., Thailand)
Purnendu K. Dasgupta (Univ. of Texas, USA)
S17) Geochemical Analysis
[Yoshiki Sohrin (Kyoto Univ.) <sohrin@scl.kyoto-u.ac.jp>]
Trace Elements and Isotopes in Marine Geochemistry
Kenneth W. Bruland (Univ. of California, USA)
Derek Vance (Univ. of Bristol, UK)
#Safety, Security and Sustainability
S18) Food Science
[Tetsuhisa Goto (Shinshu Univ.) <tg_goto@shinshu-u.ac.jp>]
New Developments of Methods and Reliability of Analytical Results
Chris M. Maragos (USDA, USA)
Zoltan Mester (Inst. for Natl. Measurement Standards, Canada)
S19) Forensics and Homeland Security
[Yasuo Seto (Natl. Res. Inst. of Police Sci.) <seto@nrips.go.jp>]
Forensics and Homeland Security
Olaf H. Drummer (Victoria Inst. Forensic Medicine, Australia)
Duk-Dong Lee (Kyungpook Natl. Univ., Korea)
#Special Session
S20) JST Special Session
[Tsuguo Sawada (JST)<t3sawada@jst.go.jp>]

(G) General Sessions (Oral and Poster)
GO01) Spectroscopy / Spectrometry
a. Atomic
b. Molecular
c. Laser
d. X-ray / Electron
e. Magnetic Resonance
f. Mass
G02) Separation / Flow / Micro Analysis
(including new reagents and reactions)
a. Chromatography
b. Electromigration Analysis
c. Solvent / Solid Extraction
d. Flow Analysis
e. Micro Total Analysis
GO03) Electroanalytical Chemistry
G04) Sensors
GO05) Particle / Surface and Interface Analysis
G06) Nanomaterials and Nanotechnology
GO07) Biological and Bio-analysis



G08) Pharmaceutical and Clinical Analysis
G09) Food Science and Analysis

G10) Environmental Analysis

G11) Geochemical Analysis

G12) Validation and Quality Assurance
G13) Education

G14) Miscellaneous
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